
Open Prospect

Ohio State Fair

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1016 ············· 52 records

01 ············· 3 records

Wilmoth, Lincoln 01 - Prospect Heifer 1 Hillsboro Highland

Wilmoth, Lincoln 01 - Prospect Heifer 2 Hillsboro Highland

Herdman, Bryson 01 - Prospect Heifer 3 Hillsboro Highland

02 ············· 3 records

McAlister, Chase 02 - Prospect Heifer 1 Bethel Brown

Peron, Tanner 02 - Prospect Heifer 2 Felicity Clermont

Antill, Morgan 02 - Prospect Heifer 3 Beverly Washingto

03 ············· 3 records

Barton Farms, * 03 - Prospect Heifer 1 Sabina

Cummings, Christian 03 - Prospect Heifer 2 Hillsboro Highland

Howser, Lilah 03 - Prospect Heifer 3 Georgetown Brown

04 ············· 3 records

Hess, Hess Family Cattle 04 - Prospect Heifer 1 Sardinia Highland

Ferdderke Show Cattle LLC, 04 - Prospect Heifer 2 Napolean

Mursinna, Cecilia 04 - Prospect Heifer 3 Pleasant Plain

05 ············· 3 records

Ferdderke Show Cattle LLC, 05 - Prospect Heifer 1 Napolean

KD Hendrix, * 05 - Prospect Heifer 2 Otway

Hatfield Cattle, * 05 - Prospect Heifer 3 Bethel

06 ············· 3 records

Hamilton, Dwight 06 - Prospect Heifer 1 Hillsboro Highland

Stingley, Jack 06 - Prospect Heifer 2 Waynesville Clinton

Hamilton, Kennedy 06 - Prospect Heifer 3 Hillsboro Highland

07 ············· 3 records

Powers, Mckenzie 07 - Prospect Heifer 1 Hillsboro Highland

Mursinna, Cecilia 07 - Prospect Heifer 2 Pleasant Plain

Atkins, Paige 07 - Prospect Heifer 3 Zanesville Muskingu

08 ············· 3 records

Hutchins, Parker 08 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Oak Hill Jackson

Sutherly, Austin 08 - Prospect Market Steer 2 New Carlisle Clark

Daniels, Gunner 08 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Ironton Lawrence

09 ············· 3 records

Bohrer, Natalie 09 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Hillsboro Highland

Butts, Cohen 09 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Washington C.H. Fayette
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1016 ············· 52 records

09 ············· 3 records

Howser, Laicee 09 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Georgetown Brown

10 ············· 3 records

Caudill, Halena 10 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Winchester Brown

Sachara, Brandon 10 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Creston Wayne

Cook, Kimber 10 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Ashville Pickaway

11 ············· 3 records

Arthur, Stacie 11 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Felicity Clermont

Cook, Kimber 11 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Ashville Pickaway

Wolfer, Wyatt 11 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Williamburg Clermont

12 ············· 3 records

Atkins, Paige 12 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Zanesville Muskingu

Stirm, Gracie 12 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Galion

Black, Madison 12 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Stoutsville

13 ············· 3 records

Hatfield Cattle, * 13 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Bethel

Caudill, Halena 13 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Winchester Brown

Gerken, Alaina 13 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Napolean

14 ············· 3 records

Fox, Russell 14 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Tiffin Seneca

Kramer, Jake 14 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Findlay Hancock

Luyster, Rylan 14 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Belmont Belmont

15 ············· 1 record

Hatfield Cattle, * 15 - Grand Champion Prospect Steer 1 Bethel

16 ············· 1 record

Caudill, Halena 16 - Reserve Champion Prospect Steer 1 Winchester Brown

17 ············· 3 records

Bohrer, Natalie 17 - Third, Fourth, Fifth Prospect Steers 1 Hillsboro Highland

Fox, Russell 17 - Third, Fourth, Fifth Prospect Steers 2 Tiffin Seneca

Butts, Cohen 17 - Third, Fourth, Fifth Prospect Steers 3 Washington C.H. Fayette

7A ············· 1 record

Hess, Hess Family Cattle 7A - Champion Prospect Heifer 1 Sardinia Highland

7B ············· 1 record

Powers, Mckenzie 7B - Reserve Champion Prospect Heifer 1 Hillsboro Highland

7C ············· 3 records

Mursinna, Cecilia 7C - Third, Fourth, Fifth Prospect Heifer 1 Pleasant Plain

Barton Farms, * 7C - Third, Fourth, Fifth Prospect Heifer 2 Sabina
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1016 ············· 52 records

7C ············· 3 records

Ferdderke Show Cattle LLC, 7C - Third, Fourth, Fifth Prospect Heifer 3 Napolean
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